4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Posta calnau

45°14"11.42'N

217.33 km
742519
44°

03.
03.
03.

60

0145132M
1073130F
1255051M
0145011M
0145121F
0145006F
0145026F
0648408F
0145014F
0145022F
1073251F
0145052F
0145095F
1073176M
0145040F
0145089F
0145029F
0121779M
0145053M
0121777M
0127567F
0145051M
0145118M
0145021M
1255052M
0145020M
0145007M
0145005F
0145027F
0145074M
1073244F
0145066M
0145049M
0145010M
0145087M
0145102M
0145035M
0145057F
0145134F

BENZING Live
1: 44500234
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BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

4 |l

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:00 GPS Ceas Atomic
:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:00 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA408D8C |04.05 10:13:
| DA42CF1E |04.05 10:14
|DA408D54 |04.05 10:14
| DAAA3DBE |04.05 10:15:
| DA42CFOE |04.05 10:22
|[DA10272E |04.05 10:22:
| DAGF8016 |04.05 10:23:
| DA42CCA9 |04.05 10:23:
| DAGF8199 |04.05 10:30:
| DASB669E |04.05 10:30
| DASE8F79 |04.05 10:31
| DA42CDOB |04.05 10:32
| DA42CE23 |04.05 10:33
|DA408EE2 |04.05 10:34:
| DA42CDBO |04.05 10:40:
|DA42CEB7 |04.05 10:41:
| DA2861AD |04.05 10:43:
| DA4090AC |04.05 10:43:
| DAB89791 |04.05 10:43:
|DA408FB6 |04.05 10:45:
| DA42CES52 |04.05 10:46:
| DAO9AG63 |04.05 10:47
| DA408EFA |04.05 10:47
| DAOS9A3BE |04.05 10:48
|DA408F28 |04.05 10:48
| DASF5662 |04.05 10:48
| DAOGOOFO |04.05 10:50
| DA2A8312 |04.05 10:52
| DASB6690 |04.05 10:54
|DA125499 |04.05 10:55
| DA42CDF8 |04.05 10:56
| DAAA3F38 |04.05 10:57
|DA12371D |04.05 10:57
| DA255E05 |04.05 10:58
| DAO9AGG67 |04.05 11:02
| DAO9ASFO |04.05 11:07
| DAO9A2AB |04.05 11:10
| DA42CD45 |04.05 11:10:
| DA42CEB3 |04.05 11:22:

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare
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VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Posta calnau

26°52"26.11'E

04.05.2025

Stan Emil
24° 23"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

| OK
| OK
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| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Posta calnau

45°14"11.42'N

217.33 km
742519
44°

03.
03.
03.

60

0145069M
0145041F
0145030F
0145039F
0145063F
0145070F
0145043M
0091578M
0145080M
0145042F
0145078M
0145103F
0145016F
0145037F
0145024F
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Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

44500234

-4.14

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

4 |l

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:00 GPS Ceas Atomic
:00 40 Ceas Porumbei
:00 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOS9A4BB |04.05 11:23:
| DA42CCF5 |04.05 11:23:
|DA3752E1 |04.05 11:25:
|DA42CE41 |04.05 11:58
| DA42CCF9 |04.05 12:06
| DASE8F2A |04.05 12:08
| DAO9ABEYS |04.05 12:15:
| DAAO8SEAA |04.05 12:15:
| DAOS9A3DD |04.05 12:17
| DA42CE45 |04.05 12:29
|DA736E6A |04.05 12:33
| DA42CEC5 |04.05 13:03:
| DA287CDD |04.05 13:31:
| DA42CC26 |04.05 14:16:
| DA374A2D |04.05 14:31:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

691

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Posta calnau

26°52"26.11"'E

04.05.2025

Stan Emil
24° 23"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

104129
ARA90295C
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